







ITEM:101065 ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS HARDWARE IDENTIFICATION				
1	LARGE ALLEN BOLT (1/4"x35mm)		<b>N</b> e	5PCS
2	MEDIUM ALLEN BOLT (1/4"x25mm)		<b>\</b> @	5PCS
3	SMALL ALLEN BOLT (1/4"x13mm)		<b>1</b> 0	25PCS
4	BOLT (3/16"x12mm)		Ð	2PCS
5	LARGE BOLT (10x33mm)		<b>16</b> 0	7PCS
6	SCREW (4x12mm)		S	9PCS
7	GLASS BOLT (5/16")		¢	1PC
8	ALLEN KEY (4mm)			1PC
9	PLASTIC (ø25mm)		Ø	4PCS
10	FLOOR LEVELER (5/16"x25mm)		٢	3PCS
11	HEXAGONAL KEY (1/4")		ß	1PC
PAGE 5 OF 10 COASTERFURNITURE.COM				FURNITURE.COM









